

Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	CFW, Inc.		Christopher Professional Enterprises, Inc.		Weeks Construction Co., Inc.		Ray Contractors, Inc.		Jordan Excavating, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Pump Station, complete and operable, including pumps and controls, field instrumentation, wetwell with hatch and fall protection grating, valve vault with hatch, valves (incl. valve box), in-line flow meter & meter valv and hatch, internal and external piping, ementitious waterproofing, electrical, testing, site work, site restoration, crushed stone, fencing, permits and fees and all other items necessary for construction	1	LS	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 176,081.05	\$ 176,081.05	\$ 206,485.00	\$ 206,485.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
2	Open Cut Install 8" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Sewer Line a. 90% unit price: Installation and Backfill of Gravity Sewer b. 10% unit price: Air Testing, Infiltration Testing, Final Grading & Surface Restoration	134	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,556.00	\$ 29.68	\$ 3,977.12	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,710.00
3	Open Cut Install 8" CL 350 DIP Gravity Sewer Line a. 90% unit price: Installation & Backfill of Gravity Sewer b. 10% unit price: Air Testing, Infiltration Testing, Final Grading & Surface Restoration	7	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 61.50	\$ 430.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
4	Open Cut Install 6" SDR 21 PVC Force Main, including Ductile Iron MJ Fittings a. 80% unit price: Installation & Backfill of Force Main b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing & Leakage Testing c. 10% unit price: Final Grading, Restoration, & Seeding	2280	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 9.43	\$ 21,500.40	\$ 10.72	\$ 24,441.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 31,920.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 50,160.00
5	Concrete Encasement where directed by Owner/Engineer	25	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 37.29	\$ 932.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,875.00
6	Connect to Existing Manhole	1	LS	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Connect to Existing Force Main, includig 6" Plug Valve with Valve Box	1	LS	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	Combination Air Valve Assembly complete with Manhole, Vented Casting and all other Appurtenances	1	EA	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
9	Standard 4' Diameter Manhole with Watertight Casting and Cementitious Waterproofing	1	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,242.00	\$ 3,242.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	Telemetry at Pump Station	1	LS	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
11	Final CCTV Inspection of Gravity Sewer	141	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 423.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 7.09	\$ 999.69	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 705.00
12	Connect to Existing Water Line with 8" Plug (tapped 1") and 1" transition coupling	1	LS	\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 317.50	\$ 317.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
13	Open-cut Install 1" HDPE DR 9 Water Line	675	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,387.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,100.00
14	1" Water Meter Assembly, complete including curb stop, meter box and installation of meter (Meter will be supplied by LCWSA)	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 555.00
15	1" Backflow Preventer, complete with enclosure	1	LS	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,332.50	\$ 1,332.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
16	1" Frostproof Yard Hydrant with locking hasp	1	LS	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
17	12-foot Wide Pug Stone Mix Access Road (6" thick) from end of Ira Lane to proposed pump station gate, including topsoil stripping, geotextile fabric, culvert pipes and related grading per the plans	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,895.00	\$ 6,895.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
18	Additional for Sodding where directed by Owner/Engineer	650	SY	\$ 5.20	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 7.26	\$ 4,719.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00
19	Temporary Silt Fence (Type C) where show on plans and where Directed by Owner/Engineer	3175	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 2.22	\$ 7,048.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,968.75	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,762.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,937.50
20	Additional Erosion Control and Pollution Prevention per the CBMPP (excluding temporary silt fence)	1	LS	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
21	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 26,984.18	\$ 26,984.18	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
22	Additional Work Where Directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 288,386.50	\$ 288,386.50	\$ 296,735.00	\$ 296,735.00	\$ 338,205.04	\$ 338,205.04	\$ 397,867.50	\$ 397,867.50	\$ 498,192.50	\$ 498,192.50

corrected for math error

math errors noted

corrected for math error

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Keith Davis, PE

